Duitkampioenschap (2 vl.)

Union Rayon 4 - Jonge duiven Midfond

Aantal liefhebbers: 72

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 555

Plaats

Ringnr

Prijzen

Punten

1 1902.0027
2 2007.1878
3 1939.1772
4 1902.0027
5 1902.0027
6 1939.1772
7 1902.0012
8 1902.0020
9 2021.4194
10 1902.0017
11 1902.0017
12 2007.1894
13 2021.4243
14 1902.0027
15 1902.0027
16 1939.1772
17 2019.9061
18 2019.9087
19 2025.1281
20 1902.0020
21 2019.0002
22 2025.1281
23 1902.0027
24 2002.0301
25 2007.9456
26 1902.0020
27 2021.4243
28 2025.1281
29 1902.0020
30 1902.0027
31 2007.1894
32 1902.0020
33 2025.1281
34 2025.1281
35 2019.0690
36 1902.0020
37 1939.1772
38 2019.0690
39 1902.0027
40 2013.9221
41 1939.1772
42 2021.1953
43 1939.1772
44 1902.0017
45 2013.9221
46 1902.0020
47 2013.9221
48 2007.1771
49 1902.0027
50 1939.1772

Carvalho&minnerup
Jongh j. de
Bogaard g. van den
Carvalho&minnerup
Carvalho&minnerup
Bogaard g. van den
J.hamels

J.van dun

Scheirs I.

Dongen v.vincent
Dongen v.vincent
Laure chr. de
Tabbers jack
Carvalho&minnerup
Carvalho&minnerup
Bogaard g. van den
Leen van pelt & zn.
Piet&anja v dongen
Team hibowa
J.van dun

S. kemmeren
Team hibowa
Carvalho&minnerup
Comb.maas-luijkx
Huijgevoort comb van
J.vandun

Tabbers jack

Team hibowa
J.vandun
Carvalho&minnerup
Laure chr. de
J.vandun

Team hibowa
Team hibowa

B. ossenblok
J.vandun

Bogaard g. van den
B. ossenblok
Carvalho&minnerup
In 't groen comb.
Bogaard g. van den
Akkermans p.
Bogaard g. van den
Dongen v.vincent

In 't groen comb.
J.van dun

In 't groen comb.
Toepoel f.
Carvalho&minnerup
Bogaard g. van den

Chaam

Riel

Rijen

Chaam

Chaam

Rijen

Chaam
Ulicoten
Hilvarenbeek
Gilze

Gilze

Tilburg

Goirle

Chaam

Chaam

Rijen
Sprang-capelle
Sprang-capelle
Waalwijk
Ulicoten
Sprang-capelle
Waalwijk
Chaam
Dongen
Tilburg
Ulicoten

Goirle
Waalwijk
Ulicoten
Chaam

Tilburg
Ulicoten
Waalwijk
Waalwijk
Sprang-capelle
Ulicoten

Rijen
Sprang-capelle
Chaam
Kaatsheuvel
Rijen

Tilburg

Rijen

Gilze
Kaatsheuvel
Ulicoten
Kaatsheuvel
Tilburg

Chaam

Rijen

NL 25-1340226
NL 25-7031991

NL 25-2506719
NL 25-1340390
NL 25-1340225
NL 25-2506541

NL 25-1340458
NL 25-1340032
NL 25-1375153

NL 25-1591351

D 4117 25 1559
NL 25-1367555
NL 25-2513613

NL 25-1340202
NL 25-1340220
NL 25-2506714
NL 25-2515889
NL 25-7032079
NL 25-1375766
NL 25-1340061

NL 25-1373664
NL 25-1591659
NL 25-1340241

NL 25-1365992
NL 25-1368289
NL 25-1591354
NL 25-2513658
NL 25-1375752
NL 25-1340059
B 25-6166779 M
NL 25-1367536
NL 25-1340021
NL 25-1375799
NL 25-1375771
NL 25-1373804
NL 25-1340063
NL 25-1591374
NL 25-2516093
NL 25-1340323
NL 25-1591563
NL 25-2506546
NL 25-1374413
NL 25-2506535
NL 25-1340432
NL 25-1370242
NL 25-1340074
NL 25-1370247
NL 25-1368489
NL 25-1340328
NL 25-2506526
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1988,04
1975,37
1954,18
1945,47
1897,44
1865,70
1836,31
1824,75
1811,56
1799,60
1768,50
1755,50
1750,98
1726,66
1725,69
1721,45
1702,90
1699,58
1696,73
1692,75
1671,00
1667,02
1623,67
1556,80
1545,68
1540,99
1518,59
1505,47
1479,38
1449,73
1442,06
1437,37
1433,41
1433,20
1427,23
1402,29
1396,31
1389,84
1383,97
1380,11
1374,30
1360,19
1347,12
1346,37
1345,41
1336,64
1325,11
1320,54
1308,81
1276,38

2002 PV "DONGEN
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